Student.Student Number
2023-2024
151916
150032
154127
153708
152743
153301
151730
0000125965
150134
0000119585
153930
0000131607
152673
0000147115
150246
150170

Fall 2024
155861
155252
154127
155498
155333
154732
153728
0000138683
0000125965
156023
0000119585
155860
153930
0000105202
0000147115
155869
154635
155035

Student.Shift.Description

Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Rahll Campus - Dalhart
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger

Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Hereford Nursing

Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Hereford Nursing

Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Rahll Campus - Dalhart
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger
Main Campus - Borger

Program

I&E
General Studies
General Studies
LVN
LVN
General Studies
I&E
I&E
General Studies
I&E
General Studies
LVN
I&E

Sport (if Applicable)

Women's Basketball

Baseball

LVN/General Studies

General Studies
General Studies

General Studies
General Studies
General Studies
General Studies
General Studies
I&E

LVN

General Studies
I&E

LVN

I&E

Education
General Studies
General Studies

Baseball
Softball

Baseball
Women's Basketball

Baseball

LVN/General Studies

General Studies
General Studies
General Studies



