Student.Student Number	Student.Shift.Description	Program	Sport (if Applicable)	
2023-2024				
151916	Main Campus - Borger	I&E		
150032	Main Campus - Borger	General Studies		
154127	Main Campus - Borger	General Studies	Women's Basketball	
153708	Main Campus - Borger	LVN		
152743	Main Campus - Borger	LVN		
153301	Main Campus - Borger	General Studies		
151730	Main Campus - Borger	I&E		
0000125965	Main Campus - Borger	I&E		
150134	Main Campus - Borger	General Studies	Baseball	
0000119585	Main Campus - Borger	I&E		
153930	Main Campus - Borger	General Studies		
0000131607	Rahll Campus - Dalhart	LVN		
152673	Main Campus - Borger	I&E		
0000147115	Main Campus - Borger	LVN/General Stud	dies	
150246	Main Campus - Borger	General Studies	Baseball	
150170	Main Campus - Borger	General Studies	Softball	

Fall 2024

155861	Main Campus - Borger	General Studies	
155252	Main Campus - Borger	General Studies Baseball	
154127	Main Campus - Borger	General Studies Women's Basketball	
155498	Main Campus - Borger	General Studies	
155333	Main Campus - Borger	General Studies Baseball	
154732	Main Campus - Borger	I&E	
153728	Hereford Nursing	LVN	
0000138683	Main Campus - Borger	General Studies	
0000125965	Main Campus - Borger	I&E	
156023	Hereford Nursing	LVN	
0000119585	Main Campus - Borger	I&E	
155860	Main Campus - Borger	Education	
153930	Main Campus - Borger	General Studies	
0000105202	Rahll Campus - Dalhart	General Studies	
0000147115	Main Campus - Borger	LVN/General Studies	
155869	Main Campus - Borger	General Studies	
154635	Main Campus - Borger	General Studies	
155035	Main Campus - Borger	General Studies	